Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the The Social
Fund Cold Weather Payments (General) Regulations 1988. (See end of Document for details)

STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

1988 No. 1724
SOCIAL SECURITY

The Social Fund Cold Weather
Payments (General) Regulations 1988

Made - - - - 7th October 1988
Laid before Parliament 7th October 1988
Coming into force 7th November 1988

THE SOCIAL FUND COLD WEATHER
PAYMENTS (GENERAL) REGULATIONS 1988

Citation, commencement and interpretation

1A

2A
2B
2C

Prescribed description of persons
Prescribed circumstances

Designation of primary and secondary sites
Publication of designations

Review and variation of designations
Prescribed amount

Effect and calculation of capital

Signature

SCHEDULE 1 — IDENTIFICATION OF STATIONS AND POSTCODE DISTRICTS

SCHEDULE 2 — SPECIFIED ALTERNATIVE STATIONS

Explanatory Note
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